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3149 900 3 Bedroom e yard, interlocking

Brick Bungalow patio. Come and see {il| B/ oui
Gorgeous pine kitchen with skyrl‘lght fgr g H b this. Shows very well.
Mom and a huge workshop with wood- o P e SR
stove for Dad! S0 much more. Don S | . e $178,500. *KATH Y
this one offl Priced at only $149,900. Call IeE® & « &S MONCKTON

KATHY MONCKTON* 874-3051. O S e
RM396-94 i T Bram pton

(DUFFERIN) LIMITED
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" JLCOUNTRY leme 12 MINUTES FROM GO TRAIN

40 acres 1/3 clear, just north of Georgetown, with 4 or 5 bedroom home, extensively ren-
ovated 2 years ago. Large family room, cathedral ceiling, skylights adjoins new open
concept eat-in kitchen. Large shed/greenhouse. Very well maintained property accessi-
ble to downtown Toronto. $359,900. 2593

CALL CULVER RILEY 905-450-3355
MARVYN MORGAN

Associate Broker**
(519) 853-2086

ACRES JUST

Call Kathy

Monckton®
(905)

877-5211

g B o Toronto Line
N o ) | (905) 874-3051
Erin Line
(519) 833-7117
RE/MAX Suburban

(91) Inc.
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2 COLLEGE S‘I'REET

So quaint . . . So private. Pretty area of town. This homegdas arched doorways,
original trim, 3 bedrooms, cozy eat-in kitchen with 2 windows. Hardwood floors,
finished rec room with 4 bedroom down. Gorgeous private yard. $154,500. Call
KATHY MONCKTON* 874-3051. RM154-95

BLUE SPRINGS
Realty (Halton) Corp.
Tor. Line (905) 874-3053
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With shop, house _ Backing  onto SRR
and barn. Great for s o Sl | greenbelt. 3 bed- B T P
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home business or § s SSEST | kitchen, updated § il
tor truc ker s- Dare ﬁﬁ.v“kﬁ, ..... .:_;.x b ath’ nppllanc e s’ S e
to dream call now. RMAC95-031 garage. RMAC95-038
BE SURPRISED mm GEORGETOWN | LAKEVIEW $

B osos0 LW | ($169,900

; BT s s  |Beautiful, spacious

SPEfwng = homs S sidesplit with many
overlooking creek, | & = o
B B on private mature
treed lot. Skylights
and hide-away loft
master bedroom.
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$179,000 GRANDMAS’ HOUSE
One of Georgetown's first homes. Large rooms, warm F/P, pine kitchen. Have
tea on the verandah! Good size yard with double car garage. Make it yours!
Call KATHY MONCKTON*. KM399-94
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(B A% = Cupgrades. Don’t

E . "miss this! Oppor-

. tunity to be close to
lake.

Thinking of moving?
Call me for a FREE No Obligation
Property Evaluation.
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PERFORMANCE

PRESIDENTS

A

. . SPEND THE SUMMER and thissmc%mlhsﬂo'!toargﬁhﬁme is

beside the inground pOO!. Large 3 | waiting for a new owner. Treed lot in
bedroom bungalow with hard- | mature area of town. Maintenance free and
wood under broadloom. Finished ]| neat as a pin. Large detached garage with
basement with fireplace and wet | 'Ydro and plumbing. For personal inspec-

PERFORMANCE COUNTS! bar. $189.900. Ry BT N, s
n - % e . .- ; Pr—

w1 | e | Go s 1.26 acre lot on Wildwood sits this Tudor style
THIS PROPERTY S SPECIHL g, U IPPR B | Goroeous 1.26 acre ot on Widwood sits this Tudor iyl SUPER FAMILY HOME

Formal yet practical with all luxury options, main floor fami- _ | Sagiciap-dicaroll-putopt W W0
ly room with fireplace, formal living room and dining room, wHY RENT insert, Main floor fam. rm., walkout to large deck and I/G | 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, ly p

aat-in kitchen and very mature lot. For all the details. | From this beautifully decorated two bedroom condo. | pool, finished rec room, wet bar and woodstove are some of | & walkout, main floor laundry. What more could you ask

please call Rod* or Dinah* Presswood. $299,900. Much sought after location. Priced at $89,900. To | the features of this lovely home. Also a 2 bedroom inlaw for? Rod* or Dinah* Presswood $217,900.
95-2-291 | \iew please call Rod* or Dinah*. suite. Call Rod* & Dinah*. 95-2-227 95-2-263

OPPORTUNITY | 6000 SQ. FT. HWY. SPACE

aria NOLHING TO LEASE

property located in an§  Set on 2 acres on the outskirts of
excellent location In

downtown| Georgetown. Call Rod* or Dinah*.
Georgetown. 2000 sq.

RT i - f bdrm. apartments and
LONG LHSTlNG VIEWS PERFECT STARTER -~ &= B baseme';t. Central air BU(LD'NG LOT
Fabulous ravine views from family room and master bed- Has pine cupboards in kitchen, two bedrooms . abonus. To inspect $95 000

g’:r':;n?:'g’m "“°“°“| " *'g‘mﬂpg"‘”'“'ml “";‘f‘;:;t"idoz“a' up and two down, finished basement with this opportunity please

few extras. Huge deck with bull-h:paforantenaining cal | woodstove and two full baths: all for $156,900. e ~call Rod* or Dinah*. . Ca" Rod* Ql' Dlnah*
Rod* or Dinah*. $229,800, " | .~ 95-2-304 ‘| For further info call Rod* or Dinah®.  95-2-240 | SN -—————————— $219,900. ,95-2-169{ ,, $d5a




